
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2025 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Hodges to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 226 by Senator Hodges

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 8, line 13, change "8 U.S.C. 1158" to "8 U.S.C. 1101"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 9, line 4, change "§7.4" to "Part 791.4"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 10, line 4, change "person connected with a foreign adversary" to "**prohibited**
7 **foreign actor**"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 10, line 5, change "person connected with a foreign adversary" to "**prohibited**
10 **foreign actor**"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 10, line 8, change "person connected with a foreign adversary" to "**prohibited**
13 **foreign actor**"

14 AMENDMENT NO. 6

15 On page 10, line 10 through 11, change "person connected with a foreign adversary" to
16 "**prohibited foreign actor**"